
LOT 8 BLOCK 1 BLAINE ESTATES PHA

WD 1049-519, WD 1065-771, WD 111

MCCORMACK TERRIE M/MCCORMACK ALLEN E JR
156 SW CELINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-128

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

84,337
24,487
22,500

131,324
20,645

110,679
HX HB 51,411

59,268
131,324

0

136,285

1551/2169 10/15/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCORMACK TERRIE M

MCCORMACK TERRIE M

1110/0478 2/01/2007 WD U V 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN E MCCORMACK

TERRIE MCCORMACK
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24118 M H 445 02/06/2006

2008HX Base Yr

156 SW CELINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,378 115.9000 69.54 165,366 2006 2006 0 0 0 49.00 51.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 80,861

FOP 280 35 98 3,476

2,560 2,378 84,337

BAS= W76 S30 E33 FOP=  S10 E28 N10 W28$ E43 N30$.

BAS

76

30

33

43

30

FOP10

28

10

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,160

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 25 30 750.00 UT 12.00 12.00 60 2007 2007 3 60 5,400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,802.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 4,203

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 2007 2007 3 60 1,296

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 1,728

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

24,487

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


